
Rating: 7.5V

This device complies with Part 15 of FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two
conditions:1.This device may not cause harmful
interference, and 2.This device must accept any
interference that may cause undesired operation.

FCC ID: PANWA2204

Tested To Comply
With FCC Standards

FOR HOME OR OFFICE USE

LAN MAC:000272000001
WAN MAC:000272000002
S/N: 15604000000-01

Made in Taiwan

39.50 mm

59.50 mm

2.75 mm

2.75 mm

WLAN Broadband Router
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